
Counselling  And Admission Date: 17/06/2014

Reporting time : 9:30AM

EAST CALCUTTA GIRLS' COLLEGE

DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR HISTORY HONOURS -2014

Sl No. Form No. Name Category Total Hons Sub Grand Total

1 H/409 KHADIJA KHATUN GENL 307 80 387

2 H/222 SHYAMALI MONDAL SC 301 70 371

3 EH/42 SOMDATTA BOSE GENL 298 72 370

4 EH/66 TAHEBA PARVIN GENL 299 71 370

5 EH/9 ADITI MONDAL SC 300 70 370

6 H/146 SWARNALI KAR GENL 295 71 366

7 H/324 POULAMI MUKHERJEE GENL 296 70 366

8 H/276 RESMI GHOSH GENL 291 72 363

9 H/451 BIDISHA MAJUMDER SC* 286 74 360

10 H/221 RUMPA HALDER SC 286 74 360

11 H/244 SUPARNA BOSE GENL 290 68 358

12 EH/35 RIMPA KARMAKAR OBC-B 278 73 351

13 H/582 AMINA KHATUN GENL 282 68 350

14 EH/106 ARPITA NASKAR SC* 290 60 350

15 EH/214 MISTHI PANJA Genl 293 54 347

16 H/568 BRATATI MONDAL SC 275 68 343

17 H/643 GOLAPI KHATUN GENL 273 66 339

18 H/506 RAKHI SARKAR SC 279 57 336

19 H/647 PAYEL SADHUKHAN GENL 277 55 332

20 H/256 PRIYANKA DAS GENL 254 77 331

21 EH/213 ARYAMA BOSE GENL 270 61 331

22 EH/248 MITALI KHATUN GENL 256 72 328

23 EH/287 ROGINA KHATUN GENL 258 67 325

24 EH/430 RITUPARNA MONDAL GENL 252 70 322

25 H/424 PIYALI SANTRA GENL 254 60 314

26 H/621 SHIPRA MONDAL SC 252 60 312

27 H/634 SHILPA PODDER GENL 242 65 307

28 EH/687 POOJA KUMARI GENL 249 55 304

29 EH269 PRIYANKA BISWAS OBC-B 251 50 301

30 H/134 MONISHA KHATUN GENL 240 54 294

31 H/31 RUMA DAS GENL 239 54 293

32 EH/29 RITUPARNA PRAMANICK GENL 237 54 291

33 EH/251 MAHASINA PARVEEN OBC-A* 240 51 291

34 EH/286 TANIYA ROY Genl 226 62 288

35 H/608 PRIYA GANGULY GENL 224 61 285

36 H/29 LAXMI PAUL GENL 229 55 284

37 H/162 ANURADHA PRAJAPATI GENL 218 65 283

• STUDENTS WILL BE ADMITTED AS PER THE MERIT LIST.

• ADMISSION WILL BE GOING ON AS LONG AS SEATS ARE AVAILABLE. 

• INADVERTENT ERRORS IN PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST, IF ANY, WILL BE CORRECTED AS PER NORMS.

• ALL ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS TO BE PRODUCED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION.



Counselling  And Admission Date: 17/06/2014

Reporting time : 9:30AM

EAST CALCUTTA GIRLS' COLLEGE

DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR HISTORY HONOURS -2014

Sl No. Form No. Name Category Total Hons Sub Grand Total

38 H/526 JOYA CHAKRABORTY GENL 221 61 282

39 H/571 SRIJA DUTTA GENL 224 56 280

40 H/265 PRIYANKA BARAL GENL 221 58 279

41 H/514 AKANKSHA JAISWAL GENL 222 57 279

42 EH/607 MALLICKA MAJUMDER SC 220 58 278

43 H/378 PRIYANKA KUNDU GENL 223 51 274

44 H/23 OLI SARKAR GENL 218 55 273

45 EH/18 SERINA KHATUN GENL 213 50 263

46 H/614 RAKHI NASKAR GENL 195 63 258

47 EH/141 SWATI CHAKRABORTY GENL 201 54 255

48 H/258 RIYA MONDAL GENL 200 54 254

49 EH/313 NILANJANA BARIK GENL 200 50 250

50 EH/371 BANASHREE MONDAL SC 185 55 240

51 EH/364 PUJA MONDAL SC 169 60 229

SC CANDIDATE

Sl No. Form No. Name Category Total Hons Sub Grand Total

1 H/222 SHYAMALI MONDAL SC 301 70 371

2 EH/9 ADITI MONDAL SC 300 70 370

3 H/451 BIDISHA MAJUMDER SC 286 74 360

4 H/221 RUMPA HALDER SC 286 74 360

5 EH/106 ARPITA NASKAR SC 290 60 350

6 H/568 BRATATI MONDAL SC 275 68 343

7 H/506 RAKHI SARKAR SC 279 57 336

8 H/621 SHIPRA MONDAL SC 252 60 312

9 EH/607 MALLICKA MAJUMDER SC 220 58 278

10 EH/371 BANASHREE MONDAL SC 185 55 240

11 EH/364 PUJA MONDAL SC 169 60 229

12 H/336 PINKI MONDAL SC 169 50 219

OBC-B CANDIDATE

Sl No. Form No. Name Category Total Hons Sub Grand Total

1 EH/35 RIMPA KARMAKAR OBC-B 278 73 351

2 EH269 PRIYANKA BISWAS OBC-B 251 50 301

OBC-A CANDIDATE

Sl No. Form No. Name Category Total Hons Sub Grand Total

1 EH/251 MAHASINA PARVEEN OBC-A* 240 51 291

• STUDENTS WILL BE ADMITTED AS PER THE MERIT LIST.

• ADMISSION WILL BE GOING ON AS LONG AS SEATS ARE AVAILABLE. 

• INADVERTENT ERRORS IN PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST, IF ANY, WILL BE CORRECTED AS PER NORMS.

• ALL ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS TO BE PRODUCED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION.


